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Complete Liquidation of Restaurant Equipment in Richmond, California (Part

3)

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 4 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0127A
0128
0129

Title

Single Basin Hand Washing Station

Single Basin Steel Sink with Station

(3) Basin Steel Dishwashing Sink with Stations
(4) Part Stainless Steel Shelf With Rack

(2) Tablesand (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

(2) Tablesand (4) Chairs

(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs

(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (2) Chairs

(2) Tablesand (4) Chairs

(2) Tablesand (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs

(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs

(2) Wooden High Chairs

Restaurant Trash Can

Restaurant Trash Can

48" Natural Gas Mongolian BBQ Flat Range
Stainless Steel Rolling Prep Cart

48" Natural Gas Mongolian BBQ Flat Range
Single Basin Hand Washing Sink

(4) Wet Floor Signs

Silver King SKCTMD1 Top Drop In Freezer
Silver King SKCTMD1 Top Drop In Freezer
Top Drop In Sink Basin

Sitco CB1522SL5 5 Station Fountain Drink
Dispenser
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Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 6 10:00am PT

Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

0212
0213
0214

Title

Top Drop In Sink Basin

Silver king Top Drop In Freezer
Silver King Top Drop In Freezer
Open/Closed Restaurant Sign
Waste and Recycling Bin
Plexiglass Food Covers

(10) Hanging Light Fixtures

(5) 57.5" Hanging Light Fixtures

(3) 26" Hanging Light Fixtures (5) 62.5"
Hanging Light Fixtures

Plexiglass Food Covers
Plexiglass Food Covers
Toastmaster Warming Drawer
(4) Menu Signs

Restaurant Street Sign
Plexiglass Food Covers

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

(2) Sharp Cash Registers
Table and (4) Chairs

(5) Station Fountain Drink Dispenser
Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (4) Chairs

Table and (2) Chairs

Table and (3) Chairs

Rinnai Natural Gas Rice Cooker with Rolling
Steel Utility Cart and More

Wooden High Chair
(2) Bottles of Carbon Dioxide Gas
Restaurant Table



Lot

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0220A
0220B
0220c
0221

0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314

Title

5' Wire Kitchen Rack

Eagle Stainless Steel Wire Kitchen Rack
Thunder Group Rolling Utility Cart
Thunder Group Rolling Utility Cart
Atosa Refrigerated Prep Station
Stainless Steel Rack

Kolpak Walk-In Double Freezer

Freezer Rack

Stainless Steel Rack

American Range with 18" Griddle, (2) Burners
and Oven

Single Basin Dishwashing Station with
Articulating Hose

(3) Wall Mounted Stainless Steel Shelves

All Strong Commercial Sink

Beverage Air Commercia Refrigerator/ Freezer
Stainless Steel Prep Table

Stainless Steel Prep Table

Stainless Steel Prep Table

CaptiveAire Exhaust Hood

(2) Stainless Steel Shelves

Eagle Stainless Steel Rack

American Permanent Ware Wrap Around
Display Warmer

Stainless Steel Prep Table

Ascend Commercial Refrigerator
Stainless Steel Kitchen Rack
30-Cup Stainless Steel Rice Warmer
Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo
Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo
Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo
Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo
Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo
Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo
Plymold ADA Handicap Table And Chair
Sandwich Artist Triptych

Plymold Table and (2) Bench Set

Duke Manufacturing SUBPB72M Counter with
Storage

Shelving Unit

Single Basin Stainless Steel Sink
Shelving Unit

White Shelf

Isoloc Walk-In Refrigerator
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Lot

0315
0316
0400
0401
0402
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0500

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
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Title

Freezer Shelving Unit

Eagle Sinks 3-Basin Stainless Steel Sink
MGM Electrical Transformer

(2) Shelving Units

American Panel Walk-In Refrigerator/Freezer
Single Basin Stainless Steel Sink
Stainless Steel Double Sink

8 Wooden Ladder

Federal Portable Display Freezer

(5) Station Fountain Soda Dispenser
Single Basin Drop In Hand Washing Sink
(2) Backlit Restaurant Menus

(2) Framed Mirrors

Green World TSB-3-D2 (3) Basin Stainless
Steel Dish Washing Station

Allstrong Single Basin Hand Washing Sink
Hobart DGC1 Natural Gas Convection Oven
Stainless Heat Vent

Single Basin Stainless Steel Sink

Stainless Steel Table with Single Basin Sink
Office Desk with Computer and Tower
Refrigerated Food Display Case
Refrigerated Food Display Cases

(10) Sphere Light Fixtures

(4) Plant Basket Decor



06/11/25 10:25:21

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon) on, Tuesday, October 11th, 2022

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, October 11th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, October 12th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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