

www.WestAuction.com

Complete Liquidation of Restaurant Equipment in Richmond, California (Part 3)

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 4 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Oct 6 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Single Basin Hand Washing Station	0130	Top Drop In Sink Basin
0101	Single Basin Steel Sink with Station	0131	Silver king Top Drop In Freezer
0102	(3) Basin Steel Dishwashing Sink with Stations	0132	Silver King Top Drop In Freezer
0103	(4) Part Stainless Steel Shelf With Rack	0133	Open/Closed Restaurant Sign
0104	(2) Tables and (4) Chairs	0134	Waste and Recycling Bin
0105	Table and (4) Chairs	0135	Plexiglass Food Covers
0106	Table and (4) Chairs	0136	(10) Hanging Light Fixtures
0107	(2) Tables and (4) Chairs	0137	(5) 57.5" Hanging Light Fixtures
0108	(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs	0138	(3) 26" Hanging Light Fixtures (5) 62.5"
0109	(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs		Hanging Light Fixtures
0110	Table and (4) Chairs	0139	Plexiglass Food Covers
0111	Table and (4) Chairs	0140	Plexiglass Food Covers
0112	Table and (4) Chairs	0141	Toastmaster Warming Drawer
0113	Table and (2) Chairs	0142	(4) Menu Signs
0114	(2) Tables and (4) Chairs	0143	Restaurant Street Sign
0115	(2) Tables and (4) Chairs	0144	Plexiglass Food Covers
0116	Table and (4) Chairs	0200	Table and (4) Chairs
0117	(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs	0201	Table and (4) Chairs
0118	(4) Gray Restaurant Chairs	0202	(2) Sharp Cash Registers
0119	(2) Wooden High Chairs	0203	Table and (4) Chairs
0120	Restaurant Trash Can	0204	(5) Station Fountain Drink Dispenser
0121	Restaurant Trash Can	0205	Table and (4) Chairs
0122	48" Natural Gas Mongolian BBQ Flat Range	0206	Table and (4) Chairs
0123	Stainless Steel Rolling Prep Cart	0207	Table and (4) Chairs
0124	48" Natural Gas Mongolian BBQ Flat Range	0208	Table and (4) Chairs
0125	Single Basin Hand Washing Sink	0209	Table and (2) Chairs
0126	(4) Wet Floor Signs	0210	Table and (3) Chairs
0127	Silver King SKCTMD1 Top Drop In Freezer	0211	Rinnai Natural Gas Rice Cooker with Rolling
0127A	Silver King SKCTMD1 Top Drop In Freezer	0212	Steel Utility Cart and More
0128	Top Drop In Sink Basin	0212	Wooden High Chair
0129	Sitco CB1522SL5 5 Station Fountain Drink	0213	(2) Bottles of Carbon Dioxide Gas
	Dispenser	0214	Restaurant Table

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0215	5' Wire Kitchen Rack	0315	Freezer Shelving Unit
0216	Eagle Stainless Steel Wire Kitchen Rack	0316	Eagle Sinks 3-Basin Stainless Steel Sink
0217	Thunder Group Rolling Utility Cart	0400	MGM Electrical Transformer
0218	Thunder Group Rolling Utility Cart	0401	(2) Shelving Units
0219	Atosa Refrigerated Prep Station	0402	American Panel Walk-In Refrigerator/Freezer
0220	Stainless Steel Rack	0404	Single Basin Stainless Steel Sink
0220A	Kolpak Walk-In Double Freezer	0405	Stainless Steel Double Sink
0220B	Freezer Rack	0406	8' Wooden Ladder
0220c	Stainless Steel Rack	0407	Federal Portable Display Freezer
0221	American Range with 18" Griddle, (2) Burners	0408	(5) Station Fountain Soda Dispenser
	and Oven	0409	Single Basin Drop In Hand Washing Sink
0222	Single Basin Dishwashing Station with Articulating Hose	0410	(2) Backlit Restaurant Menus
0223	(3) Wall Mounted Stainless Steel Shelves	0411	(2) Framed Mirrors
0224	All Strong Commercial Sink	0500	Green World TSB-3-D2 (3) Basin Stainless Steel Dish Washing Station
0225	Beverage Air Commercial Refrigerator/ Freezer	0501	Allstrong Single Basin Hand Washing Sink
0226	Stainless Steel Prep Table	0501	Hobart DGC1 Natural Gas Convection Oven
0227	Stainless Steel Prep Table	0502	Stainless Heat Vent
0228	Stainless Steel Prep Table	0504	Single Basin Stainless Steel Sink
0229	CaptiveAire Exhaust Hood	0505	Stainless Steel Table with Single Basin Sink
0230	(2) Stainless Steel Shelves	0506	Office Desk with Computer and Tower
0231	Eagle Stainless Steel Rack	0507	Refrigerated Food Display Case
0232	American Permanent Ware Wrap Around Display Warmer	0508	Refrigerated Food Display Cases
0233	Stainless Steel Prep Table	0509	(10) Sphere Light Fixtures
0234	Ascend Commercial Refrigerator	0510	(4) Plant Basket Decor
0235	Stainless Steel Kitchen Rack		
0236	30-Cup Stainless Steel Rice Warmer		
0300	Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo		
0301	Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo		
0302	Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo		
0303	Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo		
0304	Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo		
0305	Plymold Table and (2) Chair Combo		
0306	Plymold ADA Handicap Table And Chair		
0307	Sandwich Artist Triptych		
0308	Plymold Table and (2) Bench Set		
0309	Duke Manufacturing SUBPB72M Counter with Storage		
0310	Shelving Unit		
0311	Single Basin Stainless Steel Sink		
0312	Shelving Unit		
0313	White Shelf		
0314	Isoloc Walk-In Refrigerator		

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon) on, Tuesday, October 11th, 2022

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, October 11th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, October 12th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**